
Attendee List
Name Title E-Mail

Dugg Tankersley Manager of Strategic Outsourcing velton_tankersley@anyco.com
Erica Nichols Sales Manager enichols@anyco.com
Joyce Hammill Region Manager of Strategic Outsourcing joyce_hammill@anyco.com
Mark Gilliam Manager of Strategic Outsourcing mark_gilliam@anyco.com
Tim Williams Manager of Strategic Outsourcing tim_williams@anyco.com
Alan Asher Manager of Strategic Outsourcing alan_asher@anyco.com
Betty Mae Edwards Manager of Strategic Outsourcing bedwards@anyco.com
John Sheffield Technical Manager of Strategic Outsourcing john_sheffield@anyco.com
Floyd James Manager of Strategic Outsourcing floyd_james@anyco.com



Attendee List
Phone # Location Org

512-686-3349 Austin,TX Service
401-434-4493 Tampa, FL Sales
972-830-4237 Irving, TX 75039 Service
972-830-4237 Irving, TX 75039 Sales
972-420-4338 Lewisville, TX 75057 Sales
713-402-5335 Houston, TX 77056 Sales
704-551-2103 Charlotte, NC 28209 Support
423-433-8787 Raleigh, NC  27609 Support
504-471-6667 Kenner, LA 70062 Sales



No Shows
Name Title E-Mail

Jazzy Spandango Customer Care Manager spaz@anyco.com
Erica James Region Manager ejames@anyco.com
Dorothy Hampton Region Technical Manager dhampton@anyco.com



No Shows
Phone # Location Org

972-830-4223 Irving, TX 75039 Sales
972-830-4255 Irving, TX 75039 Support
972-830-4237 Irving, TX 75039 Service
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